CO

CANOLA IMPORTS (calendar year - '000 $)

Country

United States
Chile
Australia
Switzerland
Germany
France

Egypt
Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

2015

$108,302.1
15,007.9
2,460.9
33.2

10.4

1.7

0.0

3.1

$125,819.4

2016

'000 $

$112,891.1
23,343.7
2,343.1
0.0

82.3

0.7

4.7

0.9

$138,666.4

2017

$102,811.9
20,759.7
1,392.7
107.9

34.4

0.7

0.0

0.2

$125,107.6

09/03/2018

2018 Jan

$8,358.1
11.9

0.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

$8,370.4



