

CANOLA IMPORTS (calendar year - '000 \$)

	2015	2016	2017	2018 Jan
Country	'000 \$			
United States	\$108,302.1	\$112,891.1	\$102,811.9	\$8,358.1
Chile	15,007.9	23,343.7	20,759.7	11.9
Australia	2,460.9	2,343.1	1,392.7	0.4
Switzerland	33.2	0.0	107.9	0.0
Germany	10.4	82.3	34.4	0.0
France	1.7	0.7	0.7	0.0
Egypt	0.0	4.7	0.0	0.0
Other	3.1	0.9	0.2	0.0
TOTAL	Ф40E 040 4	#400.000.4	¢405 407 C	ФО 0 7 0 4
TOTAL	\$125,819.4	\$138,666.4	\$125,107.6	\$8,370.4

Source: Statistics Canada